
Pos 

AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

300 Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
1 
2 
3 
4 

300 Supersport (BR)   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

300cc a 500cc Master (GO)   
1 

No. 

017 
87 
33 

177 
28 
15 

120 
09 

111 
74 

444 
77 

99 
18 
58 
14 
13 
44 
96 

170 
17 
87 
33 
27 

177 
28 
15 

178 
78 

120 
79 

9 
22 

6 

111 

Nome 

FILIPE CAMPOS FLL 
KIK TAVARES 
MAURO SAPICO MIA 
EDINHO PICOLOKO ELB 
JAPA CYN 
WALLACE DIAS WMA 
CARLOS TERLIZZI CAV 
RENAN CARVALHO RSC 

COE ENN   
TIMÃO WHB   
RUBENS JRJ   
PAULINHO RAVEL PHB   

RAQUEL VAZ RAV   
DAW PEREIRA AIP   
LUCCA LAM   
RAPHA LOPES RFL   
JOÃO FASCINELI JHF   
DIEGO HILEL DMH   
RAPHAEL ARCARI RAB   
RAMOS WSR   
FILIPE CAMPOS FLL 
KIK TAVARES 
MAURO SAPICO MIA   
GUIFOGUETINHO27 GPF   
EDINHO PICOLOKO ELB 
JAPA CYN 
WALLACE DIAS WMA 
MENINO DE OURO MCS   
OURINHO HLS   
CARLOS TERLIZZI CAV 
GIPANO EFL   
RENAN CARVALHO RSC 
TERTULINA RTS   
GIL GVM   

COE ENN   

Classe 

AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 
AD78 - 300 SUPERSPORT 

300 Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
300 Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
300 Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
300 Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   

300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   
300 Supersport (BR)   

300cc a 500cc Master (GO)   

Melhor Tempo 

1:44.500 
1:45.321 
1:46.657 
1:48.174 
1:48.189 
1:48.581 
1:49.118 
1:49.953 

1:41.264 
1:46.938 
1:47.210 
1:49.472 

1:39.247 
1:41.204 
1:41.678 
1:41.954 
1:42.405 
1:42.453 
1:42.457 
1:43.135 
1:44.500 
1:45.321 
1:46.657 
1:47.335 
1:48.174 
1:48.189 
1:48.581 
1:48.691 
1:48.946 
1:49.118 
1:49.628 
1:49.953 
1:50.548 
1:58.636 

1:41.264 

Diff 

0.821 
2.157 
3.674 
3.689 
4.081 
4.618 
5.453 

5.674 
5.946 
8.208 

1.957 
2.431 
2.707 
3.158 
3.206 
3.210 
3.888 
5.253 
6.074 
7.410 
8.088 
8.927 
8.942 
9.334 
9.444 
9.699 
9.871 

10.381 
10.706 
11.301 
19.389 

Espaço 

0.821 
1.336 
1.517 
0.015 
0.392 
0.537 
0.835 

5.674 
0.272 
2.262 

1.957 
0.474 
0.276 
0.451 
0.048 
0.004 
0.678 
1.365 
0.821 
1.336 
0.678 
0.839 
0.015 
0.392 
0.110 
0.255 
0.172 
0.510 
0.325 
0.595 
8.088 

S1 Melhor Vlt 

35.449 
37.445 
38.278 
39.638 

35.382 
35.675 
36.246 
35.869 
36.304 

36.230 
36.064 
37.253 

37.945 
38.150 
38.572 
38.521 
38.611 
38.755 
39.025 
38.996 
38.743 
39.137 
39.779 
41.310 

S2 Melhor Vlt 

38.684 
41.220 
40.569 
40.959 

37.385 
38.126 
38.006 
38.560 
38.423 

38.482 
39.379 
39.380 

40.026 
41.088 
41.184 
41.154 
41.033 
40.969 
41.173 
41.283 
41.159 
41.330 
41.474 
43.554 

S3 Melhor Vlt 

26.994 
27.905 
28.123 
28.612 

26.394 
26.962 
27.108 
27.173 
27.396 

27.289 
27.285 
27.879 
28.191 
28.552 
27.919 
29.194 
28.402 
28.661 
28.605 
28.537 
28.867 
28.868 
29.300 
28.975 
30.483 
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Pos 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

300cc a 500cc Sport (GO)   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
31 
74 

150 
333 

77 

96 
99 
20 
18 

170 
42 

762 
26 

178 
78 

133 
16 

6 
8 
  

46 

Nome 
FERNANDO BASSO FBM   
TIMÃO WHB   
SILAS OLIVEIRA SEO   
MARCELLO LINHARES MVL MVL   
PAULINHO RAVEL PHB   

RAPHAEL ARCARI RAB   
RAQUEL VAZ RAV   
C E R C I A R I CCC   
DAW PEREIRA AIP   
RAMOS WSR   
MURILO GOMES MGS   

FUZIL WRC   
VINÍCIUS LINHARES VLC   
MENINO DE OURO MCS   
OURINHO 
ERIS EJB   
YASMIN FUMAÇA YFC   
GIL GVM   
PEDRO POM   
LAÍS AUGUSTA LAM   
CLAUDIN CRF   

Classe 
300cc a 500cc Master (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Master (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Master (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Master (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Master (GO)   

300cc a 500cc Sport (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Sport (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Sport (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Sport (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Sport (GO)   
300cc a 500cc Sport (GO)   

300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   
300cc Sport (GO) - Idade minima de 10 anos   

Melhor Tempo 
1:46.320 
1:46.938 
1:47.214 
1:47.849 
1:49.472 

1:39.247 
1:39.247 
1:39.872 
1:41.204 
1:43.135 
1:49.356 

1:45.436 
1:48.485 
1:48.691 
1:48.946 
1:53.115 
1:53.830 
1:58.636 
1:59.018 

Diff 
5.056 
5.674 
5.950 
6.585 
8.208 

0.625 
1.957 
3.888 

10.109 

3.049 
3.255 
3.510 
7.679 
8.394 

13.200 
13.582 

Espaço 
5.056 
0.618 
0.276 
0.635 
1.623 

0.625 
1.332 
1.931 
6.221 

3.049 
0.206 
0.255 
4.169 
0.715 
4.806 
0.382 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
37.676 

38.098 
38.146 

35.224 

38.496 

37.027 
39.002 

40.153 
41.233 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
39.889 

40.340 
41.178 

37.920 

42.346 

40.122 
41.138 

42.865 
43.540 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
28.058 

28.255 
28.232 

26.601 

27.837 

28.230 
28.546 

29.533 
29.937 

30.212 
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